Notebook

SR EEREEERRB

Uriin

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB

SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

21JROOOITX

16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD

21MAGO8YTX
FDOS

21JTO017TX

16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD

21MAGOSWTX
W11lP

21MAOOBXTX
FDOS

21M7008VTX
W11PRO

21MLOO8BMTX

1TB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

21M7002PTX
FDOS

21MAGO3MTX
FDOS

21M70031TX
FDOS

21MAGO2UTX
FDOS

R5-75306U

U5-125U

R7-7730U

U5-125U

U7-155H

U7-155H

U7-155U

U5-125U

U5-125U

U7-155H

U7-155H

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

780,00
usb

.040,00

usb

.120,00

usb

.160,00

usb

.300,00

usb

.300,00

usb

.400,00

usb

.600,00

usb

900,00
usb

900,00
usb

.050,00

usb

.090,00

usb



LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

21JKOOPI9TX 15-1335U

16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB
FDOS

21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB
FDOS

21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB
W11PRO

21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

1.200,00
usb

1.300,00
usb

1.300,00
usb

1.300,00
usb

1.300,00
usb



